AURA OPEN CUP LC 2014
Tartu, 24. - 25.5.2014

Event 64
25.05.2014 - 16:31

Men, 50m Breaststroke

17 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank

1
2.
3.
4
5

GUSSEV Andrei
PALKMETS Egert
LAANES Mikk
PUTNIS Andris
KUETT Kaspar

YB

97
96
96
96
97

NRK

KUK

KUK
Rezekne
Tabasalu UK

Time
31.63
32.36
32.83
32.98
40.12

Pts

599
559
536
528
293
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